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(70

Giiltig ab 05.08.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
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Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe
Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe (4

Dresden Am Altfrankener Park
Dresden Altnossener Stra3e
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 19.01| 19.11| 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.21| 21.44| 22.14| 22.47| 23.17| 23. 0.17| 0.47| 117 5.17| 5.53| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17

Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 19.02| 19.12] 19.32 20.02| 20.32| 21.02| 21.22| 21.45| 22.15| 22.48| 23.18| 23. 0.18| 0.48| 1.18 518| 5.54| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18

Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 19.03| 19.13| 19.33| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.23| 21.46| 22.16| 22.49| 23.19| 23. 0.19| 0.49| 1.19 5.19| 5.55| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19

Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 19.04| 19.14| 19.34| 20.04| 20.34| 21.03| 21.23| 21.46| 22.16| 22.49| 23.19| 23. 0.19| 049 1.19 519| 555/ 6.19] 6.49| 7.19

Dresden Karlshagener Weg 19.05| 19.15| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.04| 21.24| 21.47| 22.17| 22.50| 23.20| 23. 0.20| 0.50| 1.20 5.20| 5.56| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20

Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 19.06| 19.16| 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.05| 21.25| 21.48| 22.18| 22.51| 23.21 . 0.21| 0.51 1.21 5.21| 557 6.21| 6.51| 7.21

Dresden Am Steinacker 19.07| 19.17| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.06| 21.26| 21.49| 22.19| 22.52| 23.22| 23. 0.22| 0.52| 1.22 5.22| 558| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22

Dresden Am Festspielhaus 19.08| 19.18| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.07| 21.27| 21.50| 22.20| 22.53| 23.23| 23. 0.23| 0.53| 1.23 5.23| 5.59| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23

Dresden Brunnenweg 19.09| 19.19| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.08| 21.28| 21.51| 22.21| 22.54| 23.24| 0. 0.24| 0.54| 1.24 5.24| 6.00| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 19.10| 19.20| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.09| 21.29| 21.52| 22.22| 22.55| 23.25| 0. 0.25| 0.55| 1.25 5.25| 6.01| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25

Dresden BeckerstraBe 19.11| 19.21] 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.10| 21.30| 21.53| 22.23| 22.56| 23.26| 0. 0.26| 0.56| 1.26 5.26| 6.02| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26

Dresden WaldteichstraBe 19.12| 19.22| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.11| 21.31| 21.54| 22.24| 22.57| 23.27| 0. 0.27| 0.57| 1.27 5.27| 6.03| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27

Dresden Elsterweg 19.13| 19.23| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.12| 21.32| 21.55| 22.25| 22.58| 23.28| 0. 0.28| 0.58| 1.28 5.28| 6.04| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28

Dresden Am Olter 19.14| 19.24| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.13| 21.33| 21.56| 22.26| 22.59| 23.29| 0. 0.29| 0.59| 1.29 5.29| 6.05| 6.29] 6.59| 7.29

Dresden Hellerberge 19.16| 19.26| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.15| 21.35| 21.58| 22.28| 23.01| 23.31| 0.07| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31 5.31| 6.07| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31

Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 19.17| 19.27| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.16| 21.36| 21.59| 22.29| 23.02| 23.32| 0.08| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32 5.32| 6.08| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 19.19) 19.29| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.17| 21.37| 22.00| 22.30| 23.03| 23.33| 0.09| 0.33| 1.03| 1.33 5.33| 6.09| 6.33] 7.03| 7.33

Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 19.20| 19.30| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.18| 21.38| 22.01| 22.31| 23.04| 23.34| 0.10| 0.34| 1.04| 1.34 5.34| 6.10| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.21) 19.31) 19.561| 20.21| 20,51| 21.19| 21.39| 22.02| 22.32| 23.05| 23.35| 0.11| 035/ 1.05| 1.35 535/ 6.11| 635 705 735

Dresden Btf Trachenberge | | | | | | | | | | 5.02| | | | | | 7.58
Dresden Trachenberger Platz 25% an| 19.22 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.20| 21.40| 22.03| 22.33| 23.06| 23.36| 0.12| 0.36 5.03| 5.36| 6.12| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 7.59
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5, ab| 19.22 19.52 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.40| 22.03| 22.33| 23.06| 23.36| 0.12| 0.36 5.03| 5.36| 6.12| 6.36| 7.06/ 7.36| 7.59
Dresden Hubertusplatz 19.24 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.23| 21.41| 22.04| 22.34| 23.07| 23.37| 0.13| 0.37 5.04| 537| 6.13| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.00
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 19.25 19.55| 20.25| 20.55| 21.24| 21.42| 22.05| 22.35| 23.08| 23.38| 0.14| 0.38 5.05| 5.38 6.14| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38| 8.01
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 19.26 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.25| 21.43| 22.06| 22.36| 23.09| 23.39| 0.15| 0.39 5.06| 5.39| 6.15| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.02
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 19.28 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.27| 21.45| 22.08| 22.38| 23.11| 23.41| 0.17| 0.41 5.08| 5.41| 6.17| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.04
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 19.29 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.28| 21.46| 22.09| 22.39| 23.12| 23.42| 0.18| 0.42 5.09| 542| 6.18| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.05
Dresden PeschelstraBe 19.30 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.29| 21.47| 22.10| 22.40| 23.13| 23.43| 0.19| 0.43 510/ 5.43| 6.19| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.06
Dresden RankestraBe 19.31 20.01]| 20.31| 21.01| 21.30| 21.48| 22.11| 22.41| 23.14| 23.44| 0.20| 0.44 511| 5.44| 6.20| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.07
Dresden BunsenstraBe 19.33 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.31| 21.49| 22.12| 22.42| 23.15| 23.45| 0.21| 0.45 5.12| 545/ 6.21| 6.45| 7.15 7.45| 8.08
Dresden WéchterstraBe 19.34 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.32| 21.50| 22.13| 22.43| 23.16| 23.46| 0.22| 0.46 5.13| 5.46| 6.22| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.09
Dresden ElbePark an| 19.35 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.33| 21.51| 22.14| 22.44| 23.17| 23.47| 0.23| 0.47 5.14| 5.47| 6.23| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.10
Dresden ElbePark ab| 19.35 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.33| 21.52| 22.14| 22.44| 23.17| 23.47| 0.23| 0.47 5.14| 5.47| 6.23| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.10
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 19.37 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.35| 21.53| 22.15| 22.45| 23.18| 23.48| 0.24| 0.48 5.15| 5.48| 6.24| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.11
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 19.39 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.36| 21.54| 22.16| 22.46| 23.19| 23.49| 0.25| 0.49 5.16| 5.49| 6.25| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.12
Dresden WerftstraBe 19.40 20.10| 20.40| 21.10| 21.37| 21.55| 22.17| 22.47| 23.20| 23.50| 0.26| 0.50 5.17| 5.50| 6.26| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.13
Dresden Fligelweg an| 19.42 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.39| 21.57| 22.19| 22.49| 23.22| 23.52| 0.28| 0.52 519| 5.52| 6.28| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.15
Dresden Fligelweg ab| 19.42 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.39| 21.57| 22.19| 22.49| 23.22| 23.52| 0.28| 0.52 519| 5.52| 6.28| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.15
Dresden Altcotta 19.44 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.40| 21.58| 22.20| 22.50| 23.23| 23.583| 0.29| 0.53 5.20| 5.53| 6.29| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.16
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 19.45 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.41| 21.59| 22.21| 22.51| 23.24| 23.54| 0.30| 0.54 521| 5.54| 6.30| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.17
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 19.47 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.42| 22.00| 22.22| 22.52| 23.25| 23.55| 0.31| 0.55 5.22| 5.55| 6.31| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.18
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 19.48 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.43| 22.01| 22.23| 22.53| 23.26| 23.56| 0.32| 0.56 5.23| 5.56| 6.32| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.19
Dresden CoventrystraBe 19.50 20.20| 20.50| 21.20| 21.45| 22.02| 22.24| 22.54| 23.27| 23.57| 0.33| 0.57 5.24| 5.57| 6.33| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.20
Dresden Dahlienwe 19.51 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.46| 22.03| 22.25| 22.55| 23.28| 23.58| 0.34| 0.58 525| 5.58| 6.34| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.21
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an| 19.52 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.47| 22.04| 22.26| 22.56| 23.29| 23.59| 0.35| 0.59 5.26| 5.59| 6.35| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.22
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab| 19.52 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.47| 22.04| 22.27| 22.56| 23.29| 23.59| 0.35| 0.59 5.26| 5.59| 6.35| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.22
Dresden Wolfnitzer Ring 19.54 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.49| 22.05| 22.28| 22.57| 23.30| 0.00| 0.36| 1.00 5.27| 6.00| 6.36/ 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.23
Dresden Kapellenweg 19.55 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.50| 22.06| 22.29| 22.58| 23.31| 0.01| 0.37| 1.01 5.28| 6.01| 6.37| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 824
Dresden HirtenstraBe 19.56 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.51| 22.07| 22.30| 22.59| 23.32| 0.02| 0.38| 1.02 529| 6.02| 6.38| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.25
Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 19.57 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.52| 22.08| 22.31| 23.00| 23.33| 0.03| 0.39| 1.03 5.30| 6.03| 6.39| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.26
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 19.58 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.53| 22.09| 22.32| 23.01| 23.34| 0.04| 0.40| 1.04 5.31| 6.04| 6.40| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 827
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 19.59 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.54| 22.10| 22.33| 23.02| 23.35| 0.05| 0.41| 1.05 5.32| 6.05| 6.41| 7.05| 7.35 8.05| 8.28
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe %eg 20.00 20.30| 21.00| 21.30| 21.55| 22.11| 22.34| 23.03| 23.36| 0.06| 0.42| 1.06 5.33| 6.06| 6.42| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.29
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4, 20.01 20.31] 21.01| 21.31] 21.56| 22.11| 22.34| 23.03| 23.36| 0.06| 0.42| 1.06 5.33| 6.06] 6.42| 7.06) 7.36] 8.06| 8.29

SAMSTAG

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 7.45| 8.15| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13. 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 7.46| 8.16| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13. 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39
Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 7.47| 8.17| 837| 9.07| 9.37| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40( 12.10| 12.40| 13.1 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40
Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 7.47| 8.17| 837| 9.07| 9.37| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41] 12.11| 12.41 A 14.11 4111511 15.41] 16.11| 16.41| 17.11]| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41
Dresden Karlshagener Weg 7.48| 8.18| 8.38| 9.08| 9.38| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.1 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 7.49| 8.19| 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.1 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43
Dresden Am Steinacker 7.50| 8.20| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 131 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 7.51| 8.21| 8.41| 9.11| 9.41] 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.1 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45
Dresden Brunnenweg 7.52| 8.22| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.1 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 7.53| 8.23| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 131 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47
Dresden BeckerstraBe 7.54| 8.24| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.1 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 7.55| 8.25| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 131 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49
Dresden Elsterweg 7.56| 8.26| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.2 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50
Dresden Am Olter 7.57| 8.27| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51 . 14.21 .51 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51
Dresden Hellerberge 7.59| 8.29| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 8.00| 8.30| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 8.01| 8.31| 851| 9.21| 9.51| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 8.02| 8.32| 852| 9.22| 9.52| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 156.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 8.03| 8.33| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58
Dresden Trachenberger Iatzg5; an| 8.04| 8.34| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59 14.29 . 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5, ab| 8.04| 8.34| 854| 9.24| 9.54| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59 14.29 . 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59
Dresden Hubertusplatz 8.05| 8.35| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01 14.31 . 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 8.06/ 8.36| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02 14.32 1 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 8.07| 8.37| 857| 9.27| 9.57| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 8.09| 8.39| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 8.10| 8.40| 9.00| 9.30( 10.00| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06
Dresden PeschelstraBe 8.11| 8.41| 9.01| 9.31|10.01| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.0 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07
Dresden RankestraBe 8.12| 8.42| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08
Dresden BunsenstraBe 8.13| 8.43| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10
Dresden WachterstraBe 8.14| 8.44| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11] 12.41| 13.11 14.41 11[ 15.41| 16.11] 16.41| 17.11| 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.11
Dresden ElbePark an| 8.15| 8.45| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12
Dresden ElbePark ab| 8.15| 8.45/ 9.05| 9.35| 10.06| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.42| 19.12
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 8.16| 8.47| 9.07| 9.37| 10.08| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.44| 19.14
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 8.17| 8.48| 9.08| 9.38| 10.09| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.46| 19.16
Dresden WerftstraBe 8.18| 8.49| 9.09| 9.39| 10.10| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.47| 19.17
Dresden Fligelweg an| 820| 851 9.11| 9.41]10.12| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 1 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.49| 19.19
Dresden Fligelweg ab| 8.20| 851| 9.11| 9.41|10.12| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.49| 19.19
Dresden Altcotta 8.21| 8.52| 9.12| 9.42|10.13| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22 14.52| 156.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.51| 19.21
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 8.22| 8.58| 9.13| 9.43| 10.14| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.52| 19.22
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 8.23| 8.54| 9.14| 9.44| 10.15| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.54| 19.24
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 8.24| 8.55| 9.15| 9.45| 10.16| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.55| 19.25
Dresden CoventrystraBe 8.25| 8.57| 9.17| 9.47|10.18| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.57| 19.27
Dresden Dahlienwe 8.26| 8.58| 9.18| 9.48| 10.19| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29 14.59| 156.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.58| 19.28
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an| 827| 8.59| 9.19| 9.49| 10.20| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 18.59| 19.29
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab| 8.27| 859 9.19| 9.49| 10.20| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 18.59| 19.29
Dresden Wolfnitzer Ring 8.28| 9.01| 9.21| 9.51|10.22| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32 15.02| 156.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.01| 19.31
Dresden Kapellenweg 8.29| 9.02| 9.22| 9.52| 10.23| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.02| 19.32
Dresden HirtenstraBe 8.30| 9.03| 9.23| 9.53| 10.24| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.03| 19.33
Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 8.31| 9.04| 9.24| 9.54| 10.25| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.04| 19.34
Dresden Altnossener Stra3e 8.32| 9.05| 9.25| 9.55|10.26| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.05| 19.35
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 8.33| 9.06| 9.26| 9.56| 10.27| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37 156.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.06| 19.36
GompitzGompitzeerheéﬁ; 8.34| 9.07| 9.27| 9.57|10.28| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.07| 19.37
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4 8.34| 9.08) 9.28| 9.58| 10.29| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09)| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09)| 18.39| 19.08| 19.38

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 70 Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe J
SAMSTAG

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 1 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.01| 21.21| 21.44| 22.14| 22.47| 23.17| 23.53 0.42| 1.12 517| 5.58| 6.17| 6.47

Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 1 19.36| 20.06| 20.36| 21.02| 21.22| 21.45| 22.15| 22.48| 23.18| 23.54 0.43| 1.13 5.18| 5.54 6.48

Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 1 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.03| 21.23| 21.46| 22.16| 22.49| 23.19| 23.55 0.44| 1.14 5.19| 5.55 6.49

Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 1 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.03| 21.23| 21.46| 22.16| 22.49| 23.19| 23.55 0.44| 1.14 5.55 6.49

Dresden Karlshagener Weg 1 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.04| 21.24| 21.47| 22.17| 22.50| 23.20| 23.56 0.45| 1.15 5.56 6.50

Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 1 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.05| 21.25| 21.48| 22.18| 22.51| 23.21| 23.57 0.46| 1.16 5.57 6.51

Dresden Am Steinacker 1 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.06| 21.26| 21.49| 22.19| 22.52| 23.22| 23.58 0.47| 1.17 5.58 6.52
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 1 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.07| 21.27| 21.50| 22.20| 22.53| 23.23| 23.59 0.48| 1.18 5.59 6.53

Dresden Brunnenweg 1 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.08| 21.28| 21.51| 22.21| 22.54| 23.24| 0.00 0.49| 1.19 6.00 6.54

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 1 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.09| 21.29| 21.52| 22.22| 22.55| 23.25| 0.01 0.50| 1.20 6.01 6.55

Dresden BeckerstraBe 1 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.10| 21.30| 21.53| 22.23| 22.56| 23.26| 0.02 0.51| 1.21 6.02 6.56

Dresden WaldteichstraBe 1 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.11| 21.31| 21.54| 22.24| 22.57| 23.27| 0.03 0.52| 1.22 6.03 6.57

Dresden Elsterweg 1 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.12| 21.32| 21.55| 22.25| 22.58| 23.28| 0.04 0.53| 1.23 6.04 6.58

Dresden Am Olter 1 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.13| 21.33| 21.56| 22.26| 22.59| 23.29| 0.05 0.54| 1.24 6.05 6.59

Dresden Hellerberge 1 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.15| 21.35| 21.58| 22.28| 23.01| 23.31 07 0.56| 1.26 07 7.01

Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 1 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.16| 21.36| 21.59| 22.29| 23.02| 23.32 08 0.57| 1.27 08 7.02

DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 1 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.17| 21.37| 22.00| 22.30| 23.03| 23.33 09 0.58| 1.28 09 7.03

Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 1 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.18| 21.38| 22.01| 22.31| 23.04| 23.34 10 0.59| 1.29 10 7.04

Dresden Btf Trachenberge 1 19,53 20.23| 20,53| 21.19| 21.39| 22.02| 22,32 23.05| 23,35 11 1.00| 1.30 11 ! 7.05| 7, i
Dresden Btf Trachenberge | | | | | | | | | | 512 | | | | | |
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5 an| 1 19.564| 20.24| 20.54| 21.20| 21.40| 22.03| 22.33| 23.06| 23.36 1 1 7.06

Dresden Trachenberger Platz 5 ab| 1 19,64| 20.24| 20,54| 21,22| 21.40| 22.03| 22.33| 23.06| 23,36 1 1 X 7,06 R X
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (2 | | | | | | | | | | | 513 | | | | | |
Dresden Hubertusplatz 19.65| 20.25| 20.55| 21.23| 21.41| 22.04| 22.34| 23.07| 23.37

Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.24| 21.42| 22.05| 22.35| 23.08| 23.38

Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.25| 21.43| 22.06| 22.36| 23.09| 23.39

Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.27| 21.45| 22.08| 22.38| 23.11| 23.41

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.28| 21.46| 22.09| 22.39| 23.12| 23.42

Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz
Dresden OverbeckstraBe

Dresden PeschelstraBe 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.29| 21.47| 22.10| 22.40| 23.13| 23.43

Dresden RankestraBe 23.14| 23.44

Dresden BunsenstraBe 20.03| 20.33| 21.03| 21.31| 21.49| 22.12| 22.42| 23.15| 23.45

Dresden WachterstraBe 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.32| 21.50| 22.13| 22.43| 23.16| 23.46

Dresden ElbePark an 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.33| 21.51| 22.14| 22.44| 23.17| 23.47

Dresden ElbePark ab 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.33| 21.52| 22.14| 22.44 gg]g 23.47
23.19

Dresden WerftstraBe 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.37| 21.55| 22.17 | 22.47| 23.20| 23.50
Dresden Flligelweg an 20.11] 20.41 1.39] 21.57| 22.19| 22.49| 23.22| 23.52
Dresden Fliigelweg ab 20.11] 20.41| 21 21.39| 21.57| 22.19| 22.49| 23.22| 23.52

Dresden Altcotta

Dresden TonbergstraBe (2)
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe
Dresden WeidentalstraBe
Dresden CoventrystraBe
Dresden Dahlienwe:

Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab
Dresden Wolfnitzer Ring
Dresden Kapellenweg

Dresden HirtenstraBe

Dresden Am Altfrankener Park
Dresden Altnossener Stra3e
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe 6
Gompitz Gompltzer Hohe (4
Dresden S-Bf. Pieschen
Dresden Wurzener StraBe (1)
Dresden Mickten

Dresden Alttrachau

Dresden RankestraBe
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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1) 8.18 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke 8.19 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36( 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06| 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06
Dresden Stralsunder StraBe 8.20 9.07| 9.37|10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07
Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe 8.20 9.07| 9.37|10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07
Dresden Karlshagener Weg 8.21 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe 8.22 9.09| 9.39] 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09
Dresden Am Steinacker 8.23 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10
Dresden Am Festspielhaus 8.24 9.11| 9.41] 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41] 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11
Dresden Brunnenweg 8.25 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 8.26 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13
Dresden BeckerstraBe 8.27 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 8.28 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15
Dresden Elsterweg 8.29 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16
Dresden Am Olter 8.30 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17
Dresden Hellerberge 8.32 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 8.33 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 8.34 9.21| 9.51|10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 8.35 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 8.36 9.23| 9.53|10.23| 10,53| 11.23| 11.53| 12,23| 12.53| 13.23| 13,53| 14.23| 14,53| 1523| 15.53| 16.23| 16,53| 17.23| 17.53| 18,23| 18,53 19,23
Dresden Btf Trachenberge | 8.57 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5 an| 8.37| 8.58| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5, ab| 8.37| 8.58| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24
Dresden Hubertusplatz 8.38| 8.59| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 8.39| 9.00| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 8.40| 9.01| 9.27| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 8.42| 9.03| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.569| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 8.43| 9.04| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30
Dresden PeschelstraBe 8.44| 9.05| 9.31]| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.31
Dresden RankestraBe 8.45| 9.06| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32
Dresden BunsenstraBe 8.46| 9.07| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03| 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.33
Dresden WéchterstraBe 8.47| 9.08| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34
Dresden ElbePark an| 8.48| 9.09| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35
Dresden ElbePark ab| 8.48| 9.09| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 8.50| 9.11| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 8.51| 9.12| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38
Dresden WerftstraBe 8.52| 9.13| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39
Dresden Fligelweg an| 854| 9.15| 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41
Dresden Fligelweg ab| 8.54| 9.15| 9.41(10.11| 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11]| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41
Dresden Altcotta 8.55| 9.16| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 8.56| 9.17| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 8.57| 9.18| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 8.58| 9.19| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45
Dresden CoventrystraBe 9.00| 9.21| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47
Dresden Dahlienwe 9.01| 9.22| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an| 9.02| 9.23| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab| 9.02| 9.23| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49
Dresden Wolfnitzer Ring 9.04| 9.25| 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51
Dresden Kapellenweg 9.05| 9.26| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52
Dresden HirtenstraBe 9.06| 9.27| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53
Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 9.07| 9.28| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 9.08| 9.29| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 11.55| 12.25| 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.25| 14.55| 15.25| 15.55| 16.25| 16.55| 17.25| 17.55| 18.25| 18.55| 19.25| 19.55
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 9.09| 9.30| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56
GompthommueerhePg 9.10| 9.31| 9.67| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.67| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4 9.11| 9.32| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58)| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche-Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe

Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche (1)
Dresden Zur Neuen Briicke
Dresden Stralsunder StraBe
Dresden Zinnowitzer StraBe
Dresden Karlshagener Weg
Dresden Ahlbecker StraBe
Dresden Am Steinacker
Dresden Am Festspielhaus
Dresden Brunnenweg

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg
Dresden BeckerstraBe
Dresden WaldteichstraBe
Dresden Elsterweg

Dresden Am Olter

Dresden Hellerberge

Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe
Dresden Btf Trachenberge
Dresden Trachenberger Platz 55;
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5,
Dresden Hubertusplatz
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau
Dresden PeschelstraBe
Dresden RankestraBe

Dresden BunsenstraBe

an
ab
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S 00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000
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0.08
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
i 0.17
. 0.18
L 0.19
. 14 0.20
L 2315 0.21
Dresden WichterstraBe 20.04| 20.34| 21.04| 21.26| 21.50| 22.13| 22.43| 23.16| 23.46| 0.22
Dresden ElbePark an| 20.05 d . 23.17| 23.47| 0.23
Dresden ElbePark ab| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05| 21.27| 21.52| 22.14| 22.44| 23.17| 23.47| 0.23
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 20.07| 20.37| 21.07| 21.29| 21.53| 22.15| 22.45| 23.18| 23.48| 0.24
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 20.08| 20.38| 21.08| 21.30| 21.54| 22.16| 22.46| 23.19| 23.49| 0.25
Dresden WerftstraBe 20.09| 20.39| 21.09| 21.31| 21.55| 22.17| 22.47| 23.20| 23.50| 0.26
Dresden Fliigelweg an| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.33| 21.57| 22.19| 22.49| 23.22| 2352| 0.28
Dresden Fliigelweg ab| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11| 21.33| 21.57| 22.19| 22.49| 23.22| 23.52| 0.28
Dresden Altcotta 20.12| 20.42| 21.12| 21.34| 21.58| 22.20| 22.50| 23.23| 23.53| 0.29
Dresden TonbergstraBe (2) 20.13| 20.43| 21.13| 21.35| 21.59| 22.21| 22.51| 23.24| 2354 0.30
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 20.14| 20.44| 21.14| 21.36| 22.00| 22.02| 22.52| 23.25| 23.55| 0.31
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 20.15| 20.45| 21.15| 21.37| 22.01| 22.23| 22.53| 23.26| 23.56| 0.32
Dresden CoventrystraBe 20.17| 20.47| 21.17| 21.39| 22.02| 22.24| 22.54| 23.27| 23.57| 0.33
Dresden Dahlienwe 20.18| 20.48| 21.18| 21.40| 22.03| 22.25| 22.55| 23.28| 2358 0.34
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.41| 22.04| 22.26| 22.56| 23.29| 23.59| 0.35
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19| 21.41| 22.04| 22.27| 22.56| 23.29| 23.59| 0.35
Dresden Wolfnitzer Ring 20.21| 20.51| 21.21| 21.43| 22.05| 22.28| 22.57| 23.30| 0.00| 0.36
Dresden Kapellenweg 20.22| 20.52| 21.22| 21.44| 22.06| 22.29| 22.58| 23.31| 0.01| 0.37
Dresden HirtenstraBe 20.23| 20.53| 21.23| 21.45| 22.07| 22.30| 22.59| 23.32| 0.02| 0.38
Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 20.24| 20.54| 21.24| 21.46| 22.08| 22.31| 23.00| 23.33| 0.03| 0.39
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 20.25| 20.55| 21.25| 21.47| 22.09| 22.32| 23.01| 23.34| 0.04| 0.40
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 20.26| 20.56| 21.26| 21.48| 22.10| 22.33| 23.02| 23.35| 0.05| 0.41
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (6] 20.27| 20.57| 21.27| 21.49| 22.11| 22.34| 23.03| 23.36| 0.06| 0.42
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4 20.28| 20.58| 21.28| 21.50| 22.11| 22.34| 23.03| 23.36| 0.06| 0.42
[ 70 Gompitz Gompitzer Héhe-Dresden Bahnhof Klotzsche J
MONTAG - FREITAG
Gompitz Gompitzer Hohe (4) 4.37 5.09| 538 554| 6.15| 6.34| 6.54| 7.16| 7.36| 7.56| 8.17| 8.37| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17
Gompitz Rudolf-Walther-StraBe 4.38 510/ 5.39| 556| 6.17| 6.36| 6.56| 7.18| 7.38| 7.58| 8.19| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19
Dresden Altnossener StraBe 439 511| 5.40| 557| 6.18| 6.37| 657 7.19| 7.39| 7.59| 820| 840 9.00| 9.20| 9.40| 10.00| 10.20| 10.40| 11.00| 11.20
Dresden Am Altfrankener Park 4.40 512| 5.41| 558 619| 6.38| 658 7.20| 7.40| 8.00| 821| 841 9.01| 9.21| 9.41| 10.01| 10.21| 10.41| 11.01| 11.21
Dresden HirtenstraBe 4.41 513| 542| 559| 620 6.39| 659 7.21| 7.41| 801| 822 842| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42|10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22
Dresden Kapellenwe 4.42 5.14| 5.43| 6.00| 621| 6.40| 7.00| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 823 843 9.03| 9.23| 9.43| 10.03| 10.23| 10.43| 11.03| 11.23
Dresden Wolfnitzer Rin 4.43 5.15| 5.44| 6.01| 622| 6.41| 7.01| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 824| 844 9.04| 9.24| 9.44|10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. an 4.45 5.17| 5.46| 6.03| 624| 6.43| 7.03| 7.25| 7.45| 805 826 846/ 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. ab 4.45 5.17| 5.46| 6.03| 624| 6.43| 7.04| 7.25| 7.45| 805 826 846 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26
Dresden Dahlienweg 4.46 5.18| 5.47| 6.04| 625 6.44| 7.05| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 827 847 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27
Dresden WeidentalstraBe 4.48 5.20| 5.49| 6.06| 627| 6.46| 7.07| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 829 849 9.09| 9.29| 9.49| 10.09| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09| 11.29
Dresden GrillparzerstraBe 450 522| 551| 6.08 629| 6.48 7.09| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.31| 851 9.11| 9.31| 9.51| 10.11| 10.31| 10.51| 11.11| 11.31
Dresden TonbergstraBe (1) 451 5.23| 552| 6.09| 6.30| 6.49| 7.10| 7.31| 7.51| 811| 832 852| 9.12| 9.32| 952| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32
Dresden Altcotta an 452 5.24| 553 610 6.31| 6500 7.41| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.33| 853 9.13| 9.33| 9.53| 10.13| 10.33| 10.53| 11.13| 11.33
Dresden Altcotta ab 452 5.24| 553 610 6.31| 650 7.12| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.33| 853 9.13| 9.33| 9.53| 10.13| 10.33| 10.53| 11.13| 11.33
Dresden Fliigelwe: 454 5.26| 555 6.12| 6.33| 652| 7.14| 7.34| 7.54| 8.14| 835 855 9.15| 9.35| 9.55| 10.15| 10.35| 10.55| 11.15| 11.35
Dresden WerftstraBe 455 5.27| 556| 6.13| 6.34| 653| 7.15| 7.35| 7.55| 8.15| 8.36| 8.56| 9.16| 9.36| 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16| 11.36
Dresden OverbeckstraBe 4.56 5.8/ 557| 6.15| 6.36| 6.55| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.38| 8.58| 9.18| 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38
Dresden Gewerbegebiet Kaditz 457 5.29| 558/ 6.16| 6.37| 6.56| 7.18| 7.38| 7.58| 8.18| 8.39| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39
Dresden ElbePark an 4.59 5.31| 6.00| 6.19| 6.40| 659| 7.21| 7.41| 8.01| 8.21| 842 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42
Dresden ElbePark ab 459 5.32| 6.00| 6.19| 6.40| 659| 7.21| 7.41| 801| 821| 842| 9.02| 9.22| 9.42| 10.02| 10.22| 10.42| 11.02| 11.22| 11.42
Dresden WichterstraBe 5.00 5.33| 6.01| 6.20| 6.41| 7.00| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 8.22| 843 9.03| 9.23| 9.43| 10.03| 10.23| 10.43| 11.03| 11.23| 11.43
Dresden BunsenstraBe an 5.01 5.34| 6.02| 6.21| 6.42| 7.01| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24| 11.44
Dresden BunsenstraBe ab 5.01 5.34| 6.02| 6.21| 6.42| 7.01| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.44| 9.04| 9.24| 9.44| 10.04| 10.24| 10.44| 11.04| 11.24| 11.44
Dresden RankestraBe 5.02 5.35| 6.03| 6.23| 6.44| 7.03| 7.25| 7.45| 8.05| 8.25| 8.46| 9.06| 9.26| 9.46| 10.06| 10.26| 10.46| 11.06| 11.26| 11.46
Dresden PeschelstraBe 5.03 5.36| 6.04| 6.24| 6.45 7.04| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.47| 9.07| 9.27| 9.47| 10.07| 10.27| 10.47| 11.07| 11.27| 11.47
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau 5.04 5.37| 6.05| 6.25| 6.46| 7.05| 7.27| 7.47| 8.07| 8.27| 848 9.08/ 9.28| 9.48| 10.08 10.28| 10.48| 11.08| 11.28| 11.48
Dresden Krankenhaus Neustadt 5.05 5.38| 6.06| 6.26| 6.47| 7.06| 7.28| 7.48| 8.08| 8.28| 8.49| 9.09| 9.29| 9.49| 10.09| 10.29| 10.49| 11.09| 11.29| 11.49
Dresden Wilder-Mann-StraBe 5.06 5.39| 6.07| 6.27| 6.48| 7.07| 7.29| 7.49| 8.09| 8.29| 850/ 9.10| 9.30| 9.50| 10.10| 10.30| 10.50| 11.10| 11.30| 11.50
Dresden Boxdorfer StraBe 5.07 5.40| 6.08| 6.28| 6.49| 7.08| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.30| 8.51| 9.11| 9.31| 9.51| 10.11| 10.31| 10.51| 11.11| 11.31| 11.51
Dresden Markusfriedhof 5.08 5.41| 6.09| 6.29| 650 7.09| 7.31| 7.51| 8.11| 831| 852| 9.12| 9.32| 9.52| 10.12| 10.32| 10.52| 11.12| 11.32| 11.52
Dresden Hubertusplatz 5.09 5.42| 610/ 6.31| 652| 7.11| 7.33| 7.53| 8.13| 8.33| 8.54| 9.14| 9.34| 9.54| 10.14| 10.34| 10.54| 11.14| 11.34| 11.54
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (1 5.11 5.44| 6.12| 6.33| 654| 7.13| 7.35| 7.55 8.15| 8.35| 856 9.16| 9.36| 9.56| 10.16| 10.36| 10.56| 11.16| 11.36| 11.56
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (4] 5.12 545 6.13| 6.34| 655 7.14| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36| 8.57| 9.17| 9.37| 9.57| 10.17| 10.37| 10.57| 11.17| 11.37| 11.57
Dresden Btf Trachenberge an 513 5.46| 6.14| 6.35 656| 7.15| 7.37| 7.57| 817| 837| 858/ 9.18/ 9.38| 9.58| 10.18| 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38| 11.58
Dresden Btf Trachenberge ab 513 546| 615 635 656| 715 7.37| 7.57| 817| 837| 858/ 918/ 938/ 958| 10,18 10.38| 10.58| 11.18| 11.38| 11.58
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 4.12| 4.48| | 539 | | | | | I | | | | | | | I | | | | |
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 412| 4.48| 514| 539| 547| 6.16| 6.36| 6.57| 7.16| 7.38| 7.58| 8.18| 8.38| 8.59| 9.19| 9.39| 9.59| 10.19| 10.39| 10.59| 11.19| 11.39| 11.59
